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PHARMAUST LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 30/10/2020

Rank

Name

HYBRID HOLDINGS PTY LTD <DARCY FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>

MR GERALD JAMES VAN BLOMMESTIEN + MRS GILLIAN VAN
BLOMMESTEIN <VAN BLOMMESTEIN S/F A/C>

DR ROGER ASTON

LONGBOW CROFT CAPITAL PTY LIMITED
MR MARCUS PAUL HUGHES

MISS RUTH AMANDA STROPPIANA

MR PETER HOWELLS

C DARCY + D SIMPSON <SIMDAR 1994 SUPER FUND A/C>

MR JOHN LEWIS YOUNG + MRS SUSAN WENDY YOUNG <MENDIP
HILLS SUPER FUND A/C>

MR DOUGLAS BREWSTER KITCHEN

MR RODNEY JOSEPH PETER ADKINS + MS ANNE-MARIE ADKINS
<RAM SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ROGER BOWMAN

MAGEE HOLDINGS PTY LTD <PLM SUPER FUND A/C>

STRAIGHT LINES CONSULTANCY PTY LTD <STRAIGHT LINES
CONSULT A/C>

ALTA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <STILLWATER A/C>

MR MICHAEL PHILIP EASTERBROOK

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP>
JARMACK HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED <VIP SUPER FUND A/C>

OMNIOFFICES PTY LTD

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Units

22,100,000

16,154,818

15,044,815

8,200,058

6,000,000

3,990,757

3,790,000

3,725,458

3,700,000

3,630,941

3,558,500

3,500,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

2,749,287

2,650,000

2,531,515

2,402,209

2,341,570

2,221,813

114,291,741

201,938,179

% Units

36.14

63.86
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